☰
Home » ELPRO » ELPRO 415U-E-CX Long Range Wireless Ethernet Modem Installation Guide
Contents [ hide ]
1 ELPRO 415U-E-CX Long Range Wireless Ethernet Modem
2 PRODUCT INFORMATION
3 Connecting
4 Power Supply Wiring
5 INSTALL GUIDE

Digital Output
MORE INFORMATION
HOW TO ORDER
Simply send us an email at
sales@elprotech.com, contact your local
distributor, or phone +61 7 3352 8600
CONTACT
Australia
ELPRO Technologies 29 Lathe Street
Virginia QLD 4014
T +61 7 3352 8600
E sales@elprotech.com
W elprotech.com
USA
ELPRO Technologies Inc
2028 East Ben White Boulevard #240-5656 Austin, TX 78741-6931
T +1 855 443 5776
E sales@elprotech.com
W elprotech.com
FAQs
Q: Can I use a different antenna with the 415U-E-CX?
A: It is recommended to choose an antenna based on the specified frequencies
and lengths mentioned in the manual for optimal performance and safety.
Q: What should I do if I encounter interference after installation?
A: Check the connections, ensure proper grounding, and consider adjusting the
antenna orientation to minimize interference.
Q: Is it necessary to use a surge arrestor?
A: While it is recommended for added protection, using a surge arrestor can help
safeguard the equipment from electrical surges.
Documents / Resources
ELPRO 415U-E-CX Long Range Wireless Ethernet Modem [pdf] Installati
on Guide
415U-E-CX Long Range Wireless Ethernet Modem, 415U-E-CX, Long Ra